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FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-46 48,50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

VEHICLE NO:GBF 8162H
ary PARTICULAR (NETT ITEM)
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS
1PCS REAR TAILGATE
1 PCS TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH
1 PCS TAILGATE INNER TRIM BORAD
1 SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS
1 PCS TAILGATE REAR WIFER ARM
1 PCS TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR
1PCS TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE
1PCS TAILGATE ‘NISSAN' LOGO
1PCS TAILGATE ‘URVAN STICKER
1PCS TAILGATE INNER LOCK
1PCS TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER
1PCS TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP
2PCS TAILGATE DAMPERS @$305.00
1PCS TAILGATE KEY SET
1PCS REAR BUMPER
2PCS REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @$§105.00
1PCS REAR END PANEL OUTER
1PCS REAR END PANEL INNER
1PCS REAR STEP PANEL
1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL
1PCS REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP PLATE
2PCS TAILLAMPS @$350.00
2PCS TAILLAMP FILLER PANELS &%$385.00
1PCS REAR SIDE BODY PANEL
1PCS REAR EXHAUST
2PCS REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @$60,00
1PCS REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP
1PCS REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER
1PCS REAR TAILGATE LOCK REMOTE
SNETT
1SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR
1 SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS
1PCS REAR TOKM/H STICKER
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT
1PCS REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER FOAM  TVPE
1PCS REAR LICENCE PLATE
LABOUR CHARGES
TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN

TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST
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TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK
TO SPRAY RUSIT PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS

TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

LEK Auto Consyllants hence nolily
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Ltsad Missan Unvan Car for Sale in Singapore, Wet Link Partnars Ple Lid - sgCarMart

sGCARMART.COM

Mew Cars Sell My Car
 WAVIVA '

urvan | Price Range v

mie e | | Cars » Nt Link Partners Prs (e = Nigsan Lievan (CO0F sl 032023

Nissan Urvan (COE till 03/2022) «—=—

Financial Accessories

Similar Resaarch Photos Map

Directory Products Insurance

Depreciation ¥ ;Iuvw{: b

NETLINK ;. oot Spcie

tpecialized in New L Used Commercial Vehicles. Insurance. Hire Purchase. Serop/Export

Price

Depreciation

Road Tax

Dereg Value

COE

Engine Cap

Curb Weight

Type of Vehicle

Features

$21,800

$8,070 fyr

N.A,

M.A,

£6,590 as of today (change)

$24,394

2,953 ¢

1,500 kg

van

Lifespan

Reg Date

Manufactured

Transmission

oMV

ARF

No. of Owners

20-Dec-2022

21-Dec-2002
(2yrs Bmths 12days COE left)

2002

Manual

$21,403

$1,071

Highly Reliable Large Van For Salel Powerful, Versatile And Can Carry Heavy Loads! Serviced And Ready To Go!
Only 2 Previous Owner! View spacs of the Nissan Urvan {2008-2006)

Description

Negotiable! Loan Available, Low Interest! Can Deliver Within 3 Days Lipon Loan Approval! Call Fast For An No
Obligations Discussion! Door Step Viewing Possible! $5k Cash Rebate!

Category

COE Car

Status
Avallable

hittps./iwww sgearmar comiused_cars/info.php?I0=886018ADL=2932

Vehicle Type v

Articles

Login &

Shorthist

Pr_-w;ﬂ' Ermot

Company

Address

Location
Office No

Contact
Person(s)

Net Link
® DERIET§
» 98 van

71 Woodlz
01, #08-0

>EmCh Em
Wave
G/33166]

Pater
Tea
Jaremy

13



THAPNIa

> Back to OneMotoring

PARFIMNMFE Rakasda Frmdre

Enquire PARF/CGE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner |D Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.;

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Business
440E

GBF8162H
No

19 Jul 2019
NISSAN
URVAN
Silver

2003
ZD30033368
JNIMG4E25Z0710642
$23,100.00
05 Jan 2004
05 Jan 2004
3

$1,155.00

No

$0.00

31 Mar 2022

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
5

$24,394,00
$13,770.00
$13,770.00

Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the

statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jul 2019

MRS VLA goV.sgianTiachonenquireHeta2oyrubiCoaIoreUereginpul fF LN IWN_IL=HUauauud ) |

(A}



18072018 PARFI/COE Rebate Enquiry

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle
Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type: Business
Owner I A40E
Vehicle Details
Vihicle Mo. GBFB162H
Viehicle to be Exported. Yos
Intended Deregistration Date: 18 Jul 201%
Vehiche Make: MISSAN
Vehicke Model URVAN
Primary Calour: Sliver
Manufacturing Year: 2003
Engine Mo ZD30033348
Chassis No. INIMGAE25Z07 10642
Maximum Power Cutput: o
Oipen Market Value: $23.100.00
Original Registration Date: 05 Jan 2004
First Reglstration Date: 05 Jan 2004
Transter Count: 3
Actual ARF Paic: £1.155.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Ellgibility; ko
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date -
PARF Rehate Amount: £0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Drate: 31 Mar 2022
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(|Years): 5
POP Paid: $£24,394.00
COE Rebate Amount $13,782.00
Total Rebate Amount: $13,783.00
Message
Please note that all future COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a S-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicablel of the
vehicke

The information contained herein (s correct a5 at 18 Jul 2019

OK

MRS WA, GOV SQIMAN T A CUDAENQUINe R EDAIE D YU COSIOMS LIS gInpuUL f Uil | RN _ILsTusUauusd | )



. THB2019 Claim Portal

LI AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF) -

<« Service Request Details

Claim
SYMOIUDT

F-L.-_h_r:_tngn

None & r . NV ﬂﬂf7

Loss Date

July 17, 2019 e Rl F'm

Report Date \J w
Jul 18, 2019 11:16:59 AM
e. VvV

HP'-.H <t Date

July 18, 2019

Due Date
July 25, 201%

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Tvpe of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

':'II:" VICES

Pending verificalion - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Agres to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration &
GBFB1&62H

hitps:livp smariclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himifiservice-requesis/7serviceRegquestNumber=127622 12



. THRZ019 Claim Poral

T

TBC

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

JIT KEONG TRADING CO PTE. LTD.
28 BENOI PLACE, 629945, Singapore

Claim Handler

TAN Jas
6568804844
jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
NOT REPORTED

Meveapps Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics Mates

hitps iivp smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portalhtmiindex-vendor-service-requests himifservice-raquests/?serviceRequestNumber=127622



Catherine Chnng !LKI{ Auto)

From: MNancy Lam <nancy lam@fastechauto.comsg>
Sent: Thursday, 18 July, 2019 10:36 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA 5GP - Motor Survey
Subject: Reguest for PRS GBF8162H

Categories: Raghav

Without Prejudice

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured YN 2918U.
Please kindly arrange PRS for GBF 8162H.

Date of accident 17.07.2019.

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS

AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within
2 days of the notice.

Regards,

MNaney Lam

Fastech Auto Pre Lid
Tel: 746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520
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JIT KEONG TRADING CO.
No: 28 Benoi Place Singapore 625945 Tel: 68634186 Fax: 68613533
s apeids
ERHESRE NO: AG1800185
VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Date: 26/06/2018
Owner: JIT KEONG TRADING CO. of No. 28 Benoi Place Singapore 629945 (“the Owner")
Hirer : PLANT GENERAL SERVICES PTE LTD

NRIC / Co. Reg. No: Attn: MR. KATHIR
Tel: 6268 9788 Fax 6261 9366 Email:
Address: 2] SHIPY. 28144

Owner and Hirer have agreed to enter into this Vehicle Reatal Agresment for the motor vehicle described below and upon the
terms and conditions contained on both sides of this document. Hirer acknowledges having read and understood all the terms
and conditions and signifies acceptance upon signing,

Vehicle RegNo.: YN2918U QTY. |Rental Rates: Amount
Make/Model:  ISUZU NNRESUH4A Davs @3 §
Date of Rental: 26/06/2018 Time: 05:00 Wesks @s - 185
Date Expiry:  25/06/2019 Time: 09:00 Month! s
Drate Returmn: Time: Sub Total : 5
Authorized Doiver: CHIAM KUP SEA] Collision Damage Waiver ]
NRIC No: S758236(F b
Tel/HP: 1831428 ¥
Address: BLX 691B WOODLANDS DRIVE 73 $
#07-39 SINGAPORE 732691 G.5.T. 7% 5
Licence No: Class: 2,3.4,5 Vehicle Deposit : § A
lssue Date : 30/05/2013  Expire Date: Total Amount : [ i
Vehicle | {10 bl il
Third Party Clai
In respect of each third party insurance claim arising from the date of hire 1o the date of retum of the vehicle (both dates inclusive),Hirer
unconditionally agress to pay Owner 85 comprising excess payeble and compensation 1o Owner for impacs of claim

on future motor inserance premiums, whether or not such damage or loss is caused by my negligence or by any breach by me of the terms
and m!dhim of the hire,

Authorized Driver(s):
Hirer shall pay sdditional excess ol . )if the Authorized Driver is below the age of  or isabove  years old or has less than
m.r'-driﬂn]upai_emr.
Hirer shall pay additional excess of 1 if the Authorized Driver is below the spe of " orisasbove  years old or has less then
year's driving experience.

Any defiult on rental fees, Owner shall has the right o repossess the vehicle and ull expenses including repossessing fees shall be barne by
the Hirer,

Remarks:

JIT KEONG TRADING CO.

[/

Authorised Signaiure Hirer's Signature

Vehicle breskdown mechanically or accidentally, Owner shall not be responsible for any loss or expenses caused by such breakdown. The
date and time will be stated on this agreement upon return of vehicle 10 JIT KEONG TRADING CO.




T q $ % 4
"'I'"‘E—”%@ JIT KEONGﬁTRADING Eo.

MTH;E;N:'“ ux-:-n;uu?: G0 No. 28 Benol Place Singapore 629945, Tel: 68634180 Fax: 6861 3533
i E-mail: main{@jitkeong.com.sg

DitSHTE,

Change of Driver

M/s: PLANT GEngraL SERVICES PTE LID Agreement No: A& [ ool £5
Address: 2] SHIPYARD RoAD Vehicle No: YN241 8 U
SINGAPORE 61§ 144, Contact No:
( Person-in Charge: MR MmN AUNG
Drivers Name ~ KUPPUSAMY RAMASAWY NRIC No: S2QIY3FE
Address Al SHIPYARD Licence No: S1681431 €
SivaaporE 6a5 14y Date of Issue: 0104|2003
Class of Driving Licence: 2B, 3, 4,5 Expiry Date:
Driver's Hp No: Qo811 Ry-
Change of Driver effect from Date: sloH 08 Time: 13 N hrs-
(€
Confirmed by:
"tﬂ.' E.rhaﬂ—w—t'
Driver's Signature

Name : =, p‘.&wv-.ﬂ—&%-—]

Date :
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Pra L Company Registration No. 1996071088

E1 URIAVE 1 #02-25 PAYA U INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAMRE 408933 TEL @ (065) 62503501 FAX © (605) 62561315

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 25/10/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 17-Jul-19
Date of appointment 1B-jul-19
Date of survey 18-Jul-19
Location of survey FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number GBF 8162H
Make and Model NISSAN URVAN
Date of registration 5/1/2004
Excess

Market Value 520,000
Parf Rebate $13,770
Nett Loss %6,230

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | s 21,730.90 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts S 4,877.20
Check items [estimate) S =

Labour 5 2,780.00
Total $ 7,657.20
Lump Sumlif applicable) 5 6,200.00

|Number of days for repair | 7




74 74

- .- Comsuttani
i BoE Pre Lt

Company Registration No., 195007 158R

1 LB AVE 1. #0225 PAYA UB1 ISDESTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL 1 10635 a2583380 FAN 1 (063 62564115

Remarks:

07 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 1SUNDAY= 8DAYS

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| S 6,634.00
Loss of use S 4380.00 Bdays x 60
Loss of rental 4
Loss of income ] -
LTA search fees s 2.00
DOthers 5 .
Proposed Total 5 7.116.00




100252018 Claim Portal

<MANDAT 01UDT {ACCID NT INVOLVING
< YN 291aué|f‘&c 162H(TP) ON 17/07/2019}
Type
© Question
Message

LIABILITY: 100% BOLA S27: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $7,116.00 ([CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM, KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR INSTRUCTION/APPROVAL THANKS - CCL

hitpa-/ivp emariclaims axs, com sg/claim-portal/himlfindex-vendor-service-raquests. himi#/servica-requests/iview-message/TserviceReguesiNumbe... 11



TAX INVOICE

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158  Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 200006262D

AXA Insurance Pte Lid

Tax Invoice - 21252

8 Shenton Way Date 19.08.2019
#2701 AXA Tower Vehicle No GBF 8162H
Singapore (068811 Make'Model NISSAN URVAN
Chassis/Engd
Attn : Motor Claim Department Accident Date  17.07.2019
Clom No
Reference 0719 -21252
Palicy No
Amount
T'o proceed on lump sum repair Rk 6200.00
E. & O E. Total : S% 6200.00
GST @ 7% : 58 434.00
Amount Due -~ SS 6634.00

%
for FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
All Invoices are subjected to GST




13009 Claim Portal

Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9MO1UDT [ACCIDENT
<« INVOLVING YN 2918U(Ol) & GBF 8162H(TP) ON
17/07/2019}

Type
@ Question

MESEBEE
please proceed as |A request,

hittps.iivp smar!.danms.ua.wm.ngd::lmm-puﬂamlmI.fmdix-wndnr-mlmquam.nhﬁlmﬂwmmmmmwﬁsmimﬂmmlmmbq... 1"



FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520
Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date - 19.08.2019

AXA Insurance Pre Lud
B Shenton Way

#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 1

Atin: Motor Claim Department
Diear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBF 8162H / YN 2918U ON 17.07.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: GBF 8162H | which was involved
in the captioned accident with vour insured vehicle no: YN 2918U - The vehicle owner has requested and
authorized us to assist him in presenting his'her claim against the party responsible for the damage 1o the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of vour insured driving. we are submitting these claims for
vour consideration on behall of the owner/claimant.

1} Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST) s 6,634.00

2y Loss of Use ( Tdays + lsunday X $60 ) 5 480.00

3} GIA Search Fee 5 2.00
5 7,1 16.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims

a) Final Repair Invoice b} GIA Search Resull

) Letter of Authorisation, etc.. d) GIA Report.

¢) 'C & Driving Licence M) Insurance Certificate

g) Vehicle Registration Log Card

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims
s soon as possible.

Please note that it is o condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to
any personal injury elaim (if any) of the owner/claimant,

hank you.
Yours faithfully, '
W
lason Tang (jason(dtastechouto. com. sg)

For FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD



Cecilia ChD"E (LKK Auto)

From: Cecilia Chong (LKEK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2019 2:53 PM

To: RENTAL@JITKEONG.COM.SG

Subject: <STANDARD NOTIFICATION LETTER> OUR REF; CC4/ASM19012729/Uga3 ***

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 2918U & GBF 8162H ON 17/07/2019 ***

22 OCTOBER 2019

JIT KEONG TRADING CO PTE LTD
ATTN: PERSON-IN-CHARGE (MGMT)

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19012729/Uga3

YOUR REF :YN 2918U

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YN 2918U & GBF 8162H ALONG/AT SLIP RD OF WEST COAST RD TWDS
JURONG TOWN HALL RD ON 17/07/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy

We have received a claim from FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of GBF 8162H against
your motor insurance policy,

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settiement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter from your company

Authorisation letter

Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



+ If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representalives, or make any compromise or settiement without AXA's pror
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at
ceciliachong(@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Cc AXA Insurance Ple Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the autharised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement
should not be disclosed In any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims.”

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong@lkkanto.com| fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)
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DATE 1T.a7.21014

TO - BAxa Insutanie Pte LH

RE . ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLENO. §8F 81baH [ YN 2918

ALONG ~jurona town hall _rood
ON 17.07.204

.UW” ~ Unile %3 Ilﬂ.ﬁinz e S —
of INRIC No ROC No.) 5333 b%uoE

o _44sp  fampines  sheet w3 #n-3

owner of vehicle no.  @BF @iban in consideration of M/s FASTECH AUTO
1k L 1D repamring my/our vehicle e F  auam ot myour mairuction and hereby
avfhorise M/s FASTECH AUTO PTE LT to demand ¢laim settlement whatever

amoutit setted/payable by the Insurance Company and/or thind party or o commence legal
proceedings, i necessary. under my name. for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
ete. and o their appomnng solicior 1o act for mems m respect of the satd accidenwelzim snd

n“: \'Inilli?ii 1wl '*ni' seliled 111.‘11] ]flhrllg [ J]n:ﬁ] .i['-.ﬂllnlifl'-r

U'We further agree and tindertakz o mdemnaty them against the sbove-mentioned claim cost

which may anisen therewith.

WELE
\%
[4]

»
Signsture of Chwner &

Neme of Owner \LNQ"LI'] &'ﬂ" Wlﬂ'ﬁl




L T L fact his I."-I] GO

for his P"":FPE-‘& domags urn, ,-|" r- [ nff

nclior wnin .Hl' d Ine=as cdam m @ later dats
?m ﬂr:r?‘ha- 2 e hre'n shodd nol be veed = o
3” Evidance to prejudica (o tho t n=anls perzonsl injunes cloin

andior other uninsured losses claim arsing of ths
subjuct mattyr in this aclion

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Veehide No: Y hzu (insd veh]
GEFRrEn (TP weh) Model: nMSEAN LRVAN
Date of Actident/ Time: TG
Repalr Estimate $ | YV, L, 0k
Final Repair Cost punsn - 6,634 00
Loss of Use s e i dayyatSaecnco per day
Rental [if any) 5 — days at 5 per day
LTA / GIA Search Fee '8 200
Ofhers; 1
E
Final Settlerment Sum s A0
_FIrH Name : F;-! TECH ALITD FTE LTD N _
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Regiitered? | | YES [X] NO  (Nn diy mdicate beiow)
] Far Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liabllity 100 ™)
B) For GLA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No  BOLA Scenario No.
BOLA Hability: %) Assessed Lability () %)
* Assessed Liobility to be filled only for chain colisions and for cases where BOLA dows not apply
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 REQUUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT,
m:smumnmmmzm:mummmumwm OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

3. AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicatrle to rental clam - All document dre ta be tubmitted with this settiement confirmation. in the event, rental
agreement / Invaices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to lass of use clam
per the NIMA rates

We/l confirmed that this is & full and final settlement that we and ar aur chent havefhadhas against you (AXA and their
palicyhalderfauthorised driver flortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising fram this accident

We canfirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and nntll'gi_l:nuﬁa‘ﬂ in this accident.

y ‘F'. ;wmm stamp (if applicable)

Mameol R rum'ltlhr. b Jll _J‘ Name of Withess:
o | ﬂ Date: ‘5 A
CKrs
ignatu ¥ rirepresentative.
Name of AXA'y MMepresentative:
Date I-'u !"q
4% Thiv Dischirpe Voushis epplies only tn the cizimear o1
Yar biv propeny demase sind will oo eieet liss
R R T T ST — i'-.f..-; Clakis i g :
Further, thie seitle I|,I|l|,1 soalid ot he e 1
PSS 0 projusiios o the |.r|"L.F| prrsuual . ™
I.l..LrI OIREr unindnt .J--.u'lnum..l.m
AXA insuirance Pie Lid (Company Reg. No.: 1989035120 Subgeey M i i esiion
8 Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapare 06881 ]
AXA Customer Centre #01-21,/22

Telephane: +65 6880 4888 - axa.com.sg



17072018 Imvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapare 048580
INSURANCE Fione <65 6224 0010 Fax <65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No: MA00017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE
Our Ral No: GR-19-115757
Date of Reguast: 17/07/2019 Your Rel No: Onlineg Purchase
Kim Chwee Auto Pte Lid
1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 417883
Dear Sir/Madam,
Enquiry Date 170712019
quiry By Tang Kok Wea. Allan
Vehicle No. YN28180
Acciden! Date 170712019
DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (55)
TP Insurer Enguiry 187
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amounl Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00
Thank You.

This Is a computer generated documen! and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:

[’.‘(]G-IRD[]CHH-h[lﬂh'Eﬂ"Uﬂ

hitps:/isingapore.menmaen.comclaimsfiindex.cfmMusebox=MTRsaslluseaction=dsp_geninviplrefid=22181878CFID=561524TTRCFTOKEN=203... 272
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RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
Our Ref No: GR-19-115757
Date of Request: 17arrRoe

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Lid
1 Kakl Bukil Avenue 6 #01-48
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit

Invoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapaore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax. +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours: Monday o Friday 9am 1o 5pm

GST Registration No: MA00017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Your Ref No:

Online Purchasa

Singapore 417883

Daar SirMadam,

Enquiry Date 1710772019

&quiry By Tang Kok Wee, Allan
Vehicle No YMNZE18U

Accident Date 17/072018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No Insurer Pariod of Insurance Insurer Tel. Na.
YNZ918U AXA Insurance Ple Lid 01/12/2018-30011/2019 6338 7288
Thank Yaou,

The images provided (o you are taken from the onginal reports forwarded 1o the centre by the members of the Ganeral Insurance Association of

Singapore and we take no respansibiity for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be under no llability whalsoever for any loss or damage arising oul of
of in connection with the reports or their images.

.'a is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

hips:fsingapore manmen comiclaimsindes. cim Mfussbox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvip&refid=221819TACFID=561524TTACFTOKEN=203

Wz



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
81 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No: 199607158R GST Reg. No. 19-9507198-R

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM18012728/Uga3q2
S TOMERONOAPORE 081 owe: vz [N
ATTN JAS TAN Code : ASM
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. YN 2918U Veh. Inspected GBF 8162H
Policy No. P0347583 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SaMo1UDT Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 18/07/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN URVAN (M) c.c 2653
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2004
Chassis No. JN1MG4E25Z07 10642 Colour SILVER
Odometer 270007 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195 R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195R15 DUNLOP 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185R15 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185R15 DUNLOP 6 mm
4 Description of Damages

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION AND REAR WINDSCREEN SHATTERED.

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

5. General Information

18/0772019

Accident Date 17/07/2018 Inspection Date

Survey held at FASTECH AUTO FTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 8
#01-45/48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

5a. Remarks

AITHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR T Working Days




1 7d 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Libi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 5256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 186607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R Pags No.1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBF 8162H
Qty j Description of Parts. Condition \ 'HE.HF |m::ﬁ_€ ﬂnr-fgl}mﬂﬂ
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS (CONSISTENT) SHATTERED ~ 950.20 950.30
1|REAR TAILGATE (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 2,101.40 2,101.40
1|TAILGATE QUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT) BENT /CRACKED 37090 370.90
1|TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD (CONSISTENT) TORN 26520 26520
1|SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
(CONSISTENT)
1| TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM (CONSISTENT) BENT 89.50 89.50
1|TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT) JAMMED 38430 384.30
1|TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE (CONSISTENT) NOGT NECESSARY B86.50
1|TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 48.50 48.50
1|TAILGATE ‘URVAN' STICKER (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 40,00 40.00
1|TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT) DENTED / JAMMED 32250 32250
1|TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 66.50 -
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT) TWISTED - 266.50 266.50
2| TAILGATE DAMPERS {@3305.00 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY < 610,00
1|SET TAILGATE KEY (COMNSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 285.00
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 548,40 648 40
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @$105.00 (CONSISTENT) [NOT NECESSARY 210.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL OUTER (COMNSISTENT) BADLY DENTED 810.60 61060
1|REAR END PANEL INNER (CONSISTENT) BADLY DENTED €99.50 699.50
1|REAR STEP PANEL (CONSISTENT) BENT < 28560 285 80
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL [CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 1,850.00 =
LABOUR
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP PLATE (CONSISTENT) DISTORTED 186.50 186.50
2|TAILLAMPS @$350.00 (CONSISTENT) CRACKED / 700.00 700.00
BROKEN
2|TAILLAMP FILLER PANELS @%$365.00 (CONSISTENT) OIS BENT 730.00 365.00
1|REAR SIDE BODY PANEL (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 2,400.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR EXHALUST (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY B66.50 -
2|REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @$60.00 (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 120.00
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 55.50 55.50

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012729/Uga3q2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Sl e 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 8256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg No 199607198R GST Reg. No. 18-8607108-R Page No. 2013
T 3 .. | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition [ Pstmare B .{‘!'
1|REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER (CONSISTENT) BENT / JAMMED 366.20 3B6.20
1|REAR TAILGATE LOCK REMOTE (CONSISTENT) SHORTED 285.00 285.00
LESS 50% DISCOUNT -4 54820
15,835.90 454820
'SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN} CRACKED 280.00 200.00
(COMNSISTENT)
11SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY -35.00 35.00
1|REAR TOKM/H STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20.00 10.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT [SN) NECESSARY 50.00 40.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER FOAM TYPE (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 30.00
(COMNSISTENT)
1|REAR LICENCE PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) BENT 50.00 14.00
485.00 329.00
LABOUR
TO CHECK WIRING. 80.00 30.00
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE 80.00 50.00
SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN 150.00 100.00
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM . 120.00 60.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST NOT NECESSARY _- 100.00
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER. NOT NECESSARY 380.00
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK 120.00 60.00
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING 180.00 80.00
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING 2,500.00 1,200.00
PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR
PANEL AND REAR SIDE BODY PANEL .
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING. 1,B00.00 1,200.00
5,510.00 2,780.00
GRAND TOTAL 21,930.90 7.657.20
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 6,200.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) =

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012728/Uga3q2




Page No.:3 of 3
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19012729/Uga3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Liconsed Appraiser

NSCLAIMER OF LIABELITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report m mte sobedy fof the use 8nd benefit of the Clinnt nemsd on the frant pegs of this Reporn.
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